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Zeit

00.41.20.8
00.44.03.8
00.44.49.0
00.46.16.0
00.46.29.2
00.47.48.5
00.48.08.0
00.49.11.2
00.49.12.4
00.49.29.5
00.49.59.3
00.51.13.1
00.52.03.5
00.54.19.6
00.54.20.5
00.54.58.8
00.56.39.1
01.00.04.3
01.00.38.0

Ver

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium
LC Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Altendorfer Grundschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Freiherr-vom-Stein Haupt- u. R

Grundschule Stadtflur
Evangelisches Gymnasium
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium
Waldschule Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur

Nr1
1137
1383
1394
1360
1110
1343
1140
1165
1373
1171
1148
1367
1121
1118
1356
1379
1119
1158
1142

Na1

Wilhelm, Daniel
Seifert, Jonatan
Moeken, Julian
Riha, Erik
Wolbert, Emma
Bentz, Ole

Meyer, Kira-Malyn
Beier, Moritz
Ldhn, Julian
Borhof, Ralf
Rikhof, Niklas
Averes, Adina
Meierkord, Luisa
Ulmer, Marvin
Luttermoser, Hanna
Zeiser, Henner
Kischke, Anelle
Unke, Lasse
Busch, Sebastian

Z1

0:07:19
0:08:25
0:07:22
0:09:08
0:08:57
0:09:23
0:09:34
0:09:17
0:09:40
0:08:47
0:09:02
0:09:52
0:10:13
0:10:43
0:10:42
0:08:13
0:11:03
0:11:42
0:10:55

Nr2
1127
1342
1389
1339
1108
1364
1128
1164
1370
1172
1145
1340
1157
1115
1338
1380
1159
1194
1150

Na2

Neuenberg, Leon
Wolterink, Ole
Helming, Florian
Stegink, Tim-Lasse
Liken, Anne
Brooksnieder, Ben
Vogelsang, Jan
Kwade, Sophie Marie
Schulze, Jannis
Stake, Charlotte
Horstmann, Nils
Aldegeerds, Simon Aaron
Lambers, Sebastian
Nellner, Luise
Hackmann, Vivien
Strathmann, Benjamin
Fehrmann, Marie
Kohoff, Anna

Wilmink, Leon

Z2

0:08:11
0:08:48
0:08:42
0:09:10
0:09:12
0:09:29
0:09:36
0:09:27
0:09:43
0:09:06
0:10:09
0:09:54
0:10:25
0:10:48
0:10:52
0:09:42
0:11:18
0:11:59
0:11:40



Nr3
1138
1346
1200
1348
1193
1344
1120
1168
1112
1176
1141
1362
1374
1114
1345
1378
1368
1372
1147

Na3

Glinz, Benjamin
Ruhrig, Melina
Barlage, Thal
Terglane, Marie
Wannink, David
Bilt, Nele
Henrique, Joana
Solecki, Marius
Elfert, Sofie

Derim, Oguin
Bremmer, Charlotta
Barkemeyer, Darwin
Szoszkiewicz, Julian
Mazeg, Yasmin
Manderfeld, Meret
Scheper, Justus
Hinderink, Paul
Portheine, Anna
Litkes, Mike

Z3

0:08:20
0:08:54
0:08:53
0:09:17
0:09:20
0:09:31
0:09:39
0:09:39
0:09:48
0:10:01
0:10:10
0:10:18
0:10:26
0:10:48
0:10:53
0:10:17
0:11:24
0:11:59
0:12:21

Nr4
1105
1365
1395
1353
1371
1352
1122
1170
1132
1161
1143
1349
1134
1154
1350
1377
1125
1369
1144

Na4

Skutta, Josephine
Kohlenberg, Andra
Werner, Thorben
Chmil, Jakob
Ismaiel, Simon
Averes, Joschua
Rakers, Jana
Reichel, Benno
Strootmann, Mika
Warrink, Emily
Eersink, Pauline
Hilberink, Luca
Jakobs, Oliver
Lucas, Maike
Briinink, Kim-Lara
Kratzl, Pia
Koernig, Joscha
Kleinert, Marleen
Egbers, Tim

Z4

0:08:41
0:08:55
0:09:53
0:09:20
0:09:26
0:09:35
0:09:39
0:09:46
0:09:55
0:10:22
0:10:15
0:10:34
0:10:29
0:10:57
0:10:54
0:13:20
0:11:27
0:12:09
0:12:51

Nr5
1156
1354
1198
1357
1131
1337
1136
1169
1106
1173
1149
1359
1123
1117
1358
1376
1107
1124
1146

Na5

Schareina, Eddie
Spekkers, Henrik
Lindschulte, Paul
Litkes, Hanna

Kazakovskaya, Alexandra

Schilie, Silas
Bartsch, Jenco
El-Chab, Mustafa
Tabel, Jannis
Fihner, Oliver
Stasch, Timo
Manderfeld, Fiete
Hornung, Niklas
Raaz, Lena
Bock, Franziska
Wendt, Charlyn
Kronemeyer, Denise
Fandrich, Vivien
Kading, Nina

Z5

0:08:49
0:09:01
0:09:59
0:09:21
0:09:34
0:09:50
0:09:40
0:11:02
0:10:06
0:11:13
0:10:23
0:10:35
0:10:30
0:11:03
0:10:59
0:13:26
0:11:27
0:12:15
0:12:51



